7

L13000173662

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
,
(Document Number)
,
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Casaintina turation and Siling Office
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



700254587647

12/16/13--01047--009 **125.00

Effective Date 1/2/14

SECRETARY OF STATE

DEC 1 7 2013 T. HAMPTON

COVER LETTER

то: *	Registration S Division of Co				
SUBJE	Hills	tream, LLC			
SUBJE	.C1:		ed Liability Comp	oany	
The end	closed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filin	ıg.	
Please 1	return all corresp	ondence concerning this matt	er to the following	g:	
	Laura S	Sparanese			
•			Name of Person		
•		<u> </u>	Firm/Company		
	2427 E	pisa Avenue			
•			Address		
	Coconu	ut Creek, FL 3	33063		
•	I		y/State and Zip Co	de	
-	isparo@y	ahoo.com E-mail address: (to be used to	for future annual re	port notification)	
For furt	ther information	concerning this matter, please	call:		
Lau	ıra Spa	ranese	954	978-3	397
	Name	of Person		de & Daytime Tele	
Enclos	ed is a check f	or the following amount:			
■ \$125.	00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Fill Certified C (additional co	_	1 \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registra Division Clifton 2661 Ex	Courier Address ation Section n of Corporation Building xecutive Center (s

Effective Date 12/14

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:				
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:				
Hillstream, LLC				
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabili	ty Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")			
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:			
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:			
2427 Episa Avenue	2427 Episa Avenue			
Coconut Creek, FL 33063	Coconut Creek, FL 33063			
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the results of the resul				
Laura Sparanese Name				
Name				
2427 Episa Avenue				
	ress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)			
Coconut Creek	FL 33063			
City, Sta	te, and Zip			
liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capaciall statutes relating to the proper and complete	accept service of process for the above stated limited his certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as ity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of a performance of my duties, and I am familiar with gistered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S			
Registered Agent's Signatu (CONTINE	UED)			
Page 1 of 2	roma roma			

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:	
Manager	Laura Sparanese	
	2427 Episa Avenue	
	Coconut Creek, FL 33063	
<u> </u>		
	-	
		
		
LE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date mus		
(Use attachment if necessary) LE V: Effective date, if other than the affective date is listed, the date must or 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		
LE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date mus		
LE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must or 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		than five busine
LE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must or 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member o	Laranose	than five busined the busined
LE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must or 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member o	er or an authorized representative of a nation submitted in a document to the Department of the penalties of perjury that the facts state mation submitted in a document to the Department of the penalties of perjury that the facts state mation submitted in a document to the Department of the Departme	nember. this document the derein are true. artment of State
LE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must or 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member o	et be specific and cannot be more et or an authorized representative of an 8.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of the penalties of perjury that the facts state mation submitted in a document to the Department	nember. this document the derein are true. artment of State
LE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must or 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member o	er or an authorized representative of a nation submitted in a document to the Department of the penalties of perjury that the facts state mation submitted in a document to the Department of the penalties of perjury that the facts state mation submitted in a document to the Department of the Departme	than five busined than five busined thember. It his document and herein are true. SECRET SEC
LE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must or 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member o	8.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of the penalties of perjury that the facts state mation submitted in a document to the Depay as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.) Typed or printed name of signee	nember. this document the derein are true. artment of State
LE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must or 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of a may false infort constitutes at a firmation under a may false infort constitutes a third degree felong the Laura Sparanese Type Filing Fees: \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organical Constitutes and Constitutes and Constitutes and Constitutes a third degree felong the Constitutes and Constitutes an	8.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of the penalties of perjury that the facts state mation submitted in a document to the Depay as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.) Typed or printed name of signee	than five busined thember. This document of herein are true. artment of State TALLAHASSE
LE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must or 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of a may false infort constitutes an affirmation under I am aware that any false infort constitutes a third degree felong Laura Sparanese Type Filing Fees:	8.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of a the penalties of perjury that the facts state mation submitted in a document to the Depay as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.) Typed or printed name of signee Anization and Designation	than five business that five business that five business that five business that five bus